

Summer

Reading

Program

Preschool Explorers



VOLUNTEER. SUPPORT. INSPIRE.



FRIENDS OF THE MAUD MARKS LIBRARY





ESL Classes

Maud Marks Library

1815 Westgreen Blvd. Katy, TX 77450 832-927-7860 www.hcpl.net

The Friends of the Maud Marks Library is incorporated and a non-profit organization under 501(c)3. All contributions are tax deductible. The Friends of the Maud Marks Library are community members dedicated to supporting the Maud Marks Library through fundraising and advocacy.

The Friends provide financial support for library programs, activities, and assets over and above the Harris County Public Library budget. All funds raised by the Friends directly benefit the Maud Marks Library and our community to support the enjoyment of our library and its resources.



We Need Your Help!

Kroger Rewards Program Gives us 1% of purchases Go to: krogercommunityrewards.com o Create an account o Add Kroger Card # o Choose charity #TL665

Amazon Smile Gives us 0.5% of purchases Go to: www.smile.amazon.com o Enter email & password o Choose charity-Friends of the Maud Marks Library o Order summary confirms support

Randalls Reward Program Gives us 1% of purchases See Randalls Courtesy Desk or ask a member for a reward form & choose charity #3362

Book Collection New/gently used books, CDs, DVDs

Donations/memberships

JOIN THE FRIENDS!

You can support the Friends with your financial contribution and/or as an active volunteer.

Date	
Name	
Mailing Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone ()	
Email	
One Year Membership Membership (Yearly)\$10	
I'd like to donate: (Both are tax deductible)	
Volunteer (circle your selection): Book Sale Newsletter Scrapbook Website Occasional Other Summer Reading Program	
Visit us here: www.maudmarksfriends.org Please mail form along with your check to: Friends of Maud Marks Library 1815 Westgreen Blvd. Katy, TX 77450	
Or drop off at the Maud Marks	

Library.